H.O. Tires Compound B tire inventory

AFX 474

HOT ROD 430

LIFE LIKE 442
LIFEL LIKE 446

LIFE IKE 450

TOMY TURBO 458

TYCO 418

TYCO 422

TYCO 430

TYCO 434

TYCO 438

TYCO 442

TYCO 448

LT BLUE
BLACK
DK BLUE
DK GREY
LT BLUE
BLACK
BLACK
DK BLUE
DK GREY
BLACK
DK BLUE
LT BLUE
DK GREY
BLACK
BLACK
LT BLUE
DK BLUE
LT GREY
BLACK
BLACK
DK BLUE
DK GREY
BLACK
DK GREY
DK BLUE
LT BLUE
LT BLUE
DK BLUE
BLACK
DK BLUE
DK GREY
BLACK
DK BLUE
BLACK

37
31
12
65
96
369
265
18

275

150
239
55
55
210

75

14
150
20
300
190
47
80
100
40

80
64
150



