

H.O. Tires Compound B tire inventory

<b>AFX 474</b>	LT BLUE	37				
	BLACK	31				
<b>HOT ROD 430</b>	DK BLUE	12				
	DK GREY	65				
	LT BLUE	96				
	BLACK	369				
<b>LIFE LIKE 442</b>	BLACK	265				
<b>LIFEL LIKE 446</b>	DK BLUE	18				
	DK GREY	9				
	BLACK	275				
<b>LIFE IKE 450</b>	DK BLUE	0				
	LT BLUE	0				
	DK GREY	0				
	BLACK	150				
<b>TOMY TURBO 458</b>	BLACK	239				
	LT BLUE	55				
	DK BLUE	55				
<b>TYCO 418</b>	LT GREY	210				
	BLACK	0				
<b>TYCO 422</b>	BLACK	75				
	DK BLUE	0				
	DK GREY	14				
<b>TYCO 430</b>	BLACK	150				
	DK GREY	20				
	DK BLUE	300				
	LT BLUE	190				
<b>TYCO 434</b>	LT BLUE	47				
	DK BLUE	80				
<b>TYCO 438</b>	BLACK	100				
	DK BLUE	40				
	DK GREY	0				
<b>TYCO 442</b>	BLACK	80				
	DK BLUE	64				
<b>TYCO 448</b>	BLACK	150				